
Crew Chief
Umpire 2Umpire 1

TimeDate
Place

Competition
Game No.

Game ended at (hh:mm)
Name of winning team

ALCALDIA PIAR SIDOR
INTEREMPRESAS 12/05/2024 06:08

15M CIUDAD GUAYANA

8 8

10 4

10 10 10

2 8

ALCALDIA PIAR

DAVID, M. 20 P2

LISANDRO, P. 23
WILMER, R. 24
RICHARD, A. 25 P P P
JOSE, A. 26 P2

YOVANI, M.  (CAP) 27 P1 U2 P P
YEHISMER, R. 28 P2 P2

ALEJANDRO, M. 29
YAN C, P. 30 P1 P
ANDERSON, M. 31 P

MACUARISMA YOSHUA
MACUARISMA YOVANI

SIDOR

KENEDY, L. 3
JOSE, C.  (CAP) 4 P1 U2 P2 P2

CRISTIAN, L. 5 P1

HALLEY, R. 6
FLAVIO, G. 8 P P2

LUIS, D. 9 P P P2 P
CARLOS, M. 10
ALFONZO, C. 11 P P2

ANTONIO, M. 12 P2 P2 P2 P2

LIANDER, S. 25
LEONARDO, F. 26
JESUS, L. 27

ZURITA ALEX
SUAREZ CONY

CHACON IRALY

LOPEZ YUDDELYS

For FIBA Europe

15 17

12 16

18 13
16 18

61 64

20:42
SIDOR

31
31

20

27

20

20

27

26

28

27

20

20
27

31

27

27

31
27

20

31

28
26

27
27
27

31
31

31

20

26

31
27
27

10

12

12

10
10

10

12

12

8

12

9

11

12

8

12

4

12

8

11

10
10

10
10
8

4

11

12

11

11
11

8
12

4



Crew Chief
Umpire 2Umpire 1

TimeDate
Place

Competition
Game No.

Game ended at (hh:mm)
Name of winning team

ALCALDIA PIAR SIDOR
INTEREMPRESAS 12/05/2024 06:08

15M CIUDAD GUAYANA

8 8

10 4

10 10 10

2 8

ALCALDIA PIAR

DAVID, M. 20 P2

LISANDRO, P. 23
WILMER, R. 24
RICHARD, A. 25 P P P
JOSE, A. 26 P2

YOVANI, M.  (CAP) 27 P1 U2 P P
YEHISMER, R. 28 P2 P2

ALEJANDRO, M. 29
YAN C, P. 30 P1 P
ANDERSON, M. 31 P

MACUARISMA YOSHUA
MACUARISMA YOVANI

SIDOR

KENEDY, L. 3
JOSE, C.  (CAP) 4 P1 U2 P2 P2

CRISTIAN, L. 5 P1

HALLEY, R. 6
FLAVIO, G. 8 P P2

LUIS, D. 9 P P P2 P
CARLOS, M. 10
ALFONZO, C. 11 P P2

ANTONIO, M. 12 P2 P2 P2 P2

LIANDER, S. 25
LEONARDO, F. 26
JESUS, L. 27

ZURITA ALEX
SUAREZ CONY

CHACON IRALY

LOPEZ YUDDELYS

For the Organizer

15 17

12 16

18 13
16 18

61 64

20:42
SIDOR

31
31

20

27

20

20

27

26

28

27

20

20
27

31

27

27

31
27

20

31

28
26

27
27
27

31
31

31

20

26

31
27
27

10

12

12

10
10

10

12

12

8

12

9

11

12

8

12

4

12

8

11

10
10

10
10
8

4

11

12

11

11
11

8
12

4



Crew Chief
Umpire 2Umpire 1

TimeDate
Place

Competition
Game No.

Game ended at (hh:mm)
Name of winning team

ALCALDIA PIAR SIDOR
INTEREMPRESAS 12/05/2024 06:08

15M CIUDAD GUAYANA

8 8

10 4

10 10 10

2 8

ALCALDIA PIAR

DAVID, M. 20 P2

LISANDRO, P. 23
WILMER, R. 24
RICHARD, A. 25 P P P
JOSE, A. 26 P2

YOVANI, M.  (CAP) 27 P1 U2 P P
YEHISMER, R. 28 P2 P2

ALEJANDRO, M. 29
YAN C, P. 30 P1 P
ANDERSON, M. 31 P

MACUARISMA YOSHUA
MACUARISMA YOVANI

SIDOR

KENEDY, L. 3
JOSE, C.  (CAP) 4 P1 U2 P2 P2

CRISTIAN, L. 5 P1

HALLEY, R. 6
FLAVIO, G. 8 P P2

LUIS, D. 9 P P P2 P
CARLOS, M. 10
ALFONZO, C. 11 P P2

ANTONIO, M. 12 P2 P2 P2 P2

LIANDER, S. 25
LEONARDO, F. 26
JESUS, L. 27

ZURITA ALEX
SUAREZ CONY

CHACON IRALY

LOPEZ YUDDELYS

For the winning team

15 17

12 16

18 13
16 18

61 64

20:42
SIDOR

31
31

20

27

20

20

27

26

28

27

20

20
27

31

27

27

31
27

20

31

28
26

27
27
27

31
31

31

20

26

31
27
27

10

12

12

10
10

10

12

12

8

12

9

11

12

8

12

4

12

8

11

10
10

10
10
8

4

11

12

11

11
11

8
12

4



Crew Chief
Umpire 2Umpire 1

TimeDate
Place

Competition
Game No.

Game ended at (hh:mm)
Name of winning team

ALCALDIA PIAR SIDOR
INTEREMPRESAS 12/05/2024 06:08

15M CIUDAD GUAYANA

8 8

10 4

10 10 10

2 8

ALCALDIA PIAR

DAVID, M. 20 P2

LISANDRO, P. 23
WILMER, R. 24
RICHARD, A. 25 P P P
JOSE, A. 26 P2

YOVANI, M.  (CAP) 27 P1 U2 P P
YEHISMER, R. 28 P2 P2

ALEJANDRO, M. 29
YAN C, P. 30 P1 P
ANDERSON, M. 31 P

MACUARISMA YOSHUA
MACUARISMA YOVANI

SIDOR

KENEDY, L. 3
JOSE, C.  (CAP) 4 P1 U2 P2 P2

CRISTIAN, L. 5 P1

HALLEY, R. 6
FLAVIO, G. 8 P P2

LUIS, D. 9 P P P2 P
CARLOS, M. 10
ALFONZO, C. 11 P P2

ANTONIO, M. 12 P2 P2 P2 P2

LIANDER, S. 25
LEONARDO, F. 26
JESUS, L. 27

ZURITA ALEX
SUAREZ CONY

CHACON IRALY

LOPEZ YUDDELYS

For the losing team

15 17

12 16

18 13
16 18

61 64

20:42
SIDOR

31
31

20

27

20

20

27

26

28

27

20

20
27

31

27

27

31
27

20

31

28
26

27
27
27

31
31

31

20

26

31
27
27

10

12

12

10
10

10

12

12

8

12

9

11

12

8

12

4

12

8

11

10
10

10
10
8

4

11

12

11

11
11

8
12

4


